
Bid Summary
Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Choinumni Park Improvements Bid Opening: 01/16/25
24-11-PR Scheduled Award Date: 02/25/25

Bidders

1 Avison Construction, Inc., 40434 Brickyard Dr., Madera, CA 93636 Subcontractors Subcontractors Subcontractors Subcontractors Subcontractors Subcontractors Subcontractors Subcontractors
2 Truxell & Valentino Landscape Development, Inc., 2151 N Highland Ave, Fresno, Ca 93737-9740 King Khan Drilling & Construction ESP Surveying, Inc. King Khan Drilling & Construction, Inc. CXT HBC Enterprises-JV Anderson Striping & Construction, Inc. Lighthouse Electrical C X T Incorporated
3 Cal Valley Construction, Inc., 5125 N Gates Avenue #102, Fresno, Ca 93722 Talley Oil Chrisp Company Madera Concrete Company, Inc. ESP Surveying Alliance Construction Solutions, Inc. Talley Oil, Inc.
4 Katch Environmental, Inc. dba Katch General, 929 L St, Fresno, CA 93721-2616 SynLawn Talley Oil, Inc. Anderson Striping & Construction, Inc. Juarez Brothers General Engineering PacWest Construction Company
5 Harris Development Corp. dba HBC Enterprises, 2743 E. Shaw. Ste. 103 Fresno, CA 93710 Bill Nelson GEC Power Design Electric, Inc. Creative Builders Marrs Playground Installation Co. Synlawn
6 Clean Cut Landscape Inc, 8406 N Armstrong Ave, Clovis, CA 93619-9505 Power Design Electric Garcia Paving, Inc. Power Design Electric, Inc. Elite Construction Fresno Seal & Stripe
7 JPB Designs Inc, 5650 Main Ave Ste 2, Orangevale, CA 95662-5403 Juarez Brothers General Engineering Talley Oil, Inc.
8 American Paving Co., P.O. Box 4348, Fresno, CA 93744 Madera Concrete Company, Inc. Pacwest Construction Company

Talley Oil, Inc. Sunset Landscapes, Inc. Specialized Pavement Marking
Sunset Landscapes, Inc. C3 Electric Power By Design King Khan Drilling & Construction, Inc.

Talley Oil, Inc.

BASE BID - General - Proposal 2B

ITEM 
 NO. QUANTITY UNIT OF 

MEASURE    ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

1 1 LS Mobilization & Demobilization 118,000.00$       118,000.00$       $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $67,630.00 $67,630.00 $135,500.00 $135,500.00 $166,000.00 $166,000.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $225,000.00 $225,000.00

2 1 LS Job Site Management 10,000.00$         10,000.00$         $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $33,815.00 $33,815.00 $285,000.00 $285,000.00 $4,293.00 $4,293.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00

3 1 LS Implement Approved Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP) 20,000.00$         20,000.00$         $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $27,052.00 $27,052.00 $87,000.00 $87,000.00 $56,762.00 $56,762.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

4 1,500 $ State Water Resources Control Board Notice of Intent Filing Fee 1.00$                  1,500.00$           $1.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1,500.00

5 1 LS Demolition, Clearing & Grubbing 60,000.00$         60,000.00$         $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $160,958.00 $160,958.00 $151,850.00 $151,850.00 $286,407.00 $286,407.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00

BASE BID - Site Preperation and Grading - Proposal 2B

6 1 LS Construction Staking 10,000.00$         10,000.00$         $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $66,700.00 $66,700.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $78,311.00 $78,311.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $41,177.00 $41,177.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $58,000.00 $58,000.00

7 1 LS Earthwork (Rough & Fine Grading) 360,000.00$       360,000.00$       $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $895,000.00 $895,000.00 $264,369.00 $264,369.00 $230,000.00 $230,000.00 $262,899.00 $262,899.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $1,260,000.00 $1,260,000.00

BASE BID - Bases & Sidewalk at Various Locations - Proposal 2B

8 143 CY Construct 6" Thick Class II Aggregate Base - Final Pay Item 175.00$              25,025.00$         $180.00 $25,740.00 $126.00 $18,018.00 $200.00 $28,600.00 $174.48 $24,950.64 $148.35 $21,214.05 $322.00 $46,046.00 $65.00 $9,295.00 $190.00 $27,170.00

9 23 CY Construct 4" Thick Class II Aggregate Base for Playground Embankment Mound 175.00$              4,025.00$           $290.00 $6,670.00 $130.00 $2,990.00 $200.00 $4,600.00 $497.75 $11,448.25 $423.20 $9,733.60 $2,711.00 $62,353.00 $55.00 $1,265.00 $410.00 $9,430.00

10 5,190 SF Construct 4" Thick Concrete 12.00$                62,280.00$         $11.00 $57,090.00 $11.50 $59,685.00 $6.15 $31,918.50 $9.58 $49,720.20 $6.90 $35,811.00 $17.00 $88,230.00 $30.00 $155,700.00 $9.00 $46,710.00

11 13,955 SF Construct 6" Thick Concrete Pads and Sidewalk 20.00$                279,100.00$       $15.00 $209,325.00 $13.00 $181,415.00 $7.35 $102,569.25 $11.43 $159,505.65 $8.25 $115,128.75 $17.75 $247,701.25 $32.00 $446,560.00 $15.00 $209,325.00

BASE BID - Restroom and Septic Sewage System - Proposal 2B
12 1 LS Construct Prefabricated Public Restroom Building Model# S-301 (Santiago) Complete and In Place 300,000.00$       300,000.00$       $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $396,000.00 $396,000.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $467,615.00 $467,615.00 $471,335.00 $471,335.00 $387,536.00 $387,536.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00

13 1 LS Construct Septic Sewage System Complete and In Place 143,500.00$       143,500.00$       $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $112,000.00 $112,000.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $185,507.00 $185,507.00 $389,850.00 $389,850.00 $295,006.00 $295,006.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $270,000.00 $270,000.00

BASE BID - Parking Lot & Site Concrete Improvements - Proposal 2B
14 6,442 SF Construct 6" Thick Reinforced Concrete Pavement 20.00$                128,840.00$       $17.00 $109,514.00 $14.00 $90,188.00 $7.50 $48,315.00 $11.67 $75,178.14 $8.40 $54,112.80 $24.00 $154,608.00 $35.00 $225,470.00 $13.00 $83,746.00

15 26 EA Install 5' Long x 3' Wide Detectable Warning Surface Panels Complete and in Place 1,000.00$           26,000.00$         $650.00 $16,900.00 $1,000.00 $26,000.00 $825.00 $21,450.00 $1,283.29 $33,365.54 $924.00 $24,024.00 $596.00 $15,496.00 $2,500.00 $65,000.00 $600.00 $15,600.00

16 7 EA Install 72" Precast Concrete Wheel Stops 200.00$              1,400.00$           $90.00 $630.00 $500.00 $3,500.00 $400.00 $2,800.00 $659.09 $4,613.63 $377.00 $2,639.00 $780.00 $5,460.00 $1,200.00 $8,400.00 $180.00 $1,260.00

BASE BID - Landscaping & Stamped Concrete - Proposal 2B
17 1 LS Perform All Landscape Construction Work 91,000.00$         91,000.00$         $235,000.00 $235,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $288,167.00 $288,167.00 $255,000.00 $255,000.00 $248,915.00 $248,915.00 $210,000.00 $210,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00

18 752 SF Construct 6" Thick Reinforced Stamped Concrete Crosswalks 30.00$                22,560.00$         $100.00 $75,200.00 $18.00 $13,536.00 $16.00 $12,032.00 $24.89 $18,717.28 $17.90 $13,460.80 $37.00 $27,824.00 $40.00 $30,080.00 $25.00 $18,800.00

BASE BID - Hiking Trail - Proposal 2B
19 1 LS Construct Hiking Trail, Clear Path and Place River Rock 65,000.00$         65,000.00$         $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $162,310.00 $162,310.00 $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $63,421.00 $63,421.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00

BASE BID - Site Furnishings - Proposal 2B
20 90 EA Install 92" Smooth Top Picnic Table Standard Legs (Model# 100S) 1,690.00$           152,100.00$       $1,750.00 $157,500.00 $1,520.00 $136,800.00 $3,000.00 $270,000.00 $2,537.12 $228,340.80 $2,264.00 $203,760.00 $1,635.00 $147,150.00 $2,000.00 $180,000.00 $1,700.00 $153,000.00

21 1 EA Install 96" Service Table Wide Leg (Model# 102W) 1,620.00$           1,620.00$           $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,878.00 $5,878.00 $3,215.00 $3,215.00 $2,346.00 $2,346.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00

22 2 EA Install Group BBQ with Adjustable Grill (Model# 3001AG) 7,450.00$           14,900.00$         $5,500.00 $11,000.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $7,000.00 $14,000.00 $8,810.00 $17,620.00 $7,275.00 $14,550.00 $7,225.00 $14,450.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $5,700.00 $11,400.00

23 4 EA Install ADA 30" X 17 3/8" High, Non-Adjustable, Single Flange, Single Wall, Painted, Fire Ring, 23" High 
Draft Holes, with (2) Staples (Model# 11302-SP23) 708.00$              2,832.00$           $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,860.00 $7,440.00 $1,415.00 $5,660.00 $1,110.00 $4,440.00 $1,200.00 $4,800.00 $800.00 $3,200.00

24 1 EA Install Group Fire Pit with Steel Liner (4' diameter) (Model# 304, 304SL) 2,210.00$           2,210.00$           $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $5,317.00 $5,317.00 $3,675.00 $3,675.00 $2,943.00 $2,943.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00

25 5 EA Install Corn Hole Game set (bean toss)-2 Pieces (Model# 1510) 2,330.00$           11,650.00$         $1,500.00 $7,500.00 $1,800.00 $9,000.00 $3,000.00 $15,000.00 $6,461.00 $32,305.00 $3,100.00 $15,500.00 $4,308.00 $21,540.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $1,600.00 $8,000.00

26 8 EA Install 72" Contour Bench (Model# 407) 1,460.00$           11,680.00$         $1,400.00 $11,200.00 $1,375.00 $11,000.00 $3,000.00 $24,000.00 $2,447.00 $19,576.00 $1,080.00 $8,640.00 $1,958.00 $15,664.00 $2,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,600.00 $12,800.00

27 4 EA Install 14" x 83.5" Bench with 203" radius curve (Model# 404R203) 1,450.00$           5,800.00$           $1,400.00 $5,600.00 $1,375.00 $5,500.00 $3,000.00 $12,000.00 $2,439.00 $9,756.00 $2,130.00 $8,520.00 $2,072.00 $8,288.00 $2,300.00 $9,200.00 $1,600.00 $6,400.00

28 1 LS Relocate Existing Fire Rings As Shown on Plans Complete and In Place 10,000.00$         10,000.00$         $300.00 $300.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $30,950.00 $30,950.00 $28,690.00 $28,690.00 $27,365.00 $27,365.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00

BASE BID - Pavilion Structures - Proposal 2B
29 2 EA Construct 30' x 40' x 8.5' Rectangular Gable Shelters Complete and in Place 101,061.00$       202,122.00$       $115,000.00 $230,000.00 $125,000.00 $250,000.00 $90,000.00 $180,000.00 $127,551.00 $255,102.00 $127,720.00 $255,440.00 $124,455.00 $248,910.00 $150,000.00 $300,000.00 $112,000.00 $224,000.00

30 5,000 SF Construct Pavilion Concrete Pad 20.00$                100,000.00$       $14.00 $70,000.00 $16.00 $80,000.00 $7.35 $36,750.00 $11.43 $57,150.00 $8.25 $41,250.00 $8.50 $42,500.00 $30.00 $150,000.00 $9.00 $45,000.00

BASE BID - Multi-Age Playground Sites - Proposal 2B
31 1 EA Install Play Stack (Model# 4500-008) Complete and In Place 40,000.00$         40,000.00$         $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $58,798.00 $58,798.00 $42,450.00 $42,450.00 $57,700.00 $57,700.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $54,000.00 $54,000.00

32 1 LS Install 7ft Embankment Slide (Model# C-1650-71-EMB) and Turf Complete and In Place 45,000.00$         45,000.00$         $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $26,354.00 $26,354.00 $16,590.00 $16,590.00 $116,976.00 $116,976.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $73,000.00 $73,000.00

33 4 EA Install Log Steppers (Model# 1501-3) Complete and In Place 750.00$              3,000.00$           $2,500.00 $10,000.00 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,162.00 $8,648.00 $1,350.00 $5,400.00 $3,546.00 $14,184.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $2,400.00 $9,600.00

34 1 EA Install Age 2-5 Log Scramble (Model# 4500-304) Complete and In Place 6,500.00$           6,500.00$           $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $16,537.00 $16,537.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $18,214.00 $18,214.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00

35 1 EA Install Age 5-12 Log Scramble (Model# 4500-305) Complete and In Place 7,500.00$           7,500.00$           $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $16,450.00 $16,450.00 $15,438.00 $15,438.00 $19,394.00 $19,394.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00

36 346 LF Construct 6" Wide Playground Concrete Key Complete and In Place 75.00$                25,950.00$         $60.00 $20,760.00 $49.00 $16,954.00 $34.00 $11,764.00 $52.89 $18,299.94 $38.10 $13,182.60 $111.00 $38,406.00 $125.00 $43,250.00 $40.00 $13,840.00

37 2,900 SF Construct 12" Thick Playground Play Area Wood Fiber Surfacing Complete and In Place 6.00$                  17,400.00$         $12.00 $34,800.00 $3.30 $9,570.00 $1.00 $2,900.00 $1.03 $2,987.00 $2.80 $8,120.00 $10.00 $29,000.00 $18.00 $52,200.00 $7.00 $20,300.00

38 58 LF Construct 6" Concrete Retaining Curb 50.00$                2,900.00$           $85.00 $4,930.00 $52.00 $3,016.00 $34.00 $1,972.00 $52.89 $3,067.62 $38.10 $2,209.80 $235.00 $13,630.00 $100.00 $5,800.00 $45.00 $2,610.00

BASE BID - Site Electrical - Proposal 2B

39 1 LS Construct All Park Site electrical conduits, wiring, fixture, panels, and apparatuses complete and In place 60,000.00$         60,000.00$         $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $226,588.00 $226,588.00 $168,655.00 $168,655.00 $107,800.00 $107,800.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00

BASE BID - Striping, Signage, and Markings - Proposal 2B
40 1 LS Signage, Striping and Markings 18,000.00$         18,000.00$         $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $25,940.00 $25,940.00 $14,860.00 $14,860.00 $24,733.00 $24,733.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00

BASE BID - Water Spigots - Proposal 2B
41 1 LS Relocate and Install Self-Closing Water Spigots Complete and In Place 19,500.00$         19,500.00$         $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $12,133.00 $12,133.00 $26,860.00 $26,860.00 $17,784.00 $17,784.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00

BASE BID - Asphalt Treatment - Proposal 2B
42 5,050 SY Construct Polymer Modified Emulsion (PME) Chip Seal 4.00$                  20,200.00$         $8.00 $40,400.00 $10.25 $51,762.50 $8.00 $40,400.00 $12.85 $64,892.50 $9.30 $46,965.00 $9.10 $45,955.00 $10.00 $50,500.00 $8.00 $40,400.00

43 39 TON Construct 'Type A' Asphalt Concrete Pavement Sections and Patches 150.00$              5,850.00$           $575.00 $22,425.00 $856.00 $33,384.00 $500.00 $19,500.00 $695.25 $27,114.75 $591.10 $23,052.90 $637.00 $24,843.00 $700.00 $27,300.00 $1,300.00 $50,700.00

TOTAL BASE BIDS (BID ITEMS 1 THROUGH 43)

Additive 1 - Trail Kiosk - Proposal 2B

ITEM 
 NO.

ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY

UNIT OF 
MEASURE ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE 

(IN FIGURES)
TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

44 6 EA Construct Two-Post Timber Kiosk 8,000.00$           48,000.00$         $40,000.00 $240,000.00 $43,500.00 $261,000.00 $50,000.00 $300,000.00 $35,085.00 $210,510.00 $50,360.00 $302,160.00 $32,777.00 $196,662.00 $50,000.00 $300,000.00 $47,000.00 $282,000.00

Additive 2 - Park Lighting - Proposal 2B

ITEM 
 NO.

ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY

UNIT OF 
MEASURE ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE 

(IN FIGURES)
TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

45 36 EA Install Solar-Powered Lighted Bollards (PLB Series) 2,400.00$           86,400.00$         $2,000.00 $72,000.00 $2,835.00 $102,060.00 $2,000.00 $72,000.00 $3,290.30 $118,450.80 $2,852.50 $102,690.00 $4,050.00 $145,800.00 $3,000.00 $108,000.00 $3,300.00 $118,800.00

46 12 EA Install RAB Sconce Lights for Pavilions 3,100.00$           37,200.00$         $600.00 $7,200.00 $2,085.00 $25,020.00 $600.00 $7,200.00 $2,970.85 $35,650.20 $2,812.50 $33,750.00 $1,728.00 $20,736.00 $2,000.00 $24,000.00 $2,800.00 $33,600.00

Additive 3 - Sand Volleyball Courts - Proposal 2B

ITEM 
 NO.

ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY

UNIT OF 
MEASURE ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE 

(IN FIGURES)
TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

47 1 LS Construct Sand Volleyball Courts Complete and In Place 161,531.00$       161,531.00$       $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $148,000.00 $148,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $138,000.00 $138,000.00 $142,191.45 $142,191.45 $121,566.00 $121,566.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $157,000.00 $157,000.00

Additive 4 - Basketball Court and Equipment -  Proposal 2B

ITEM 
 NO.

ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY

UNIT OF 
MEASURE ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE 

(IN FIGURES)
TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

48 6,048 SF Construct 6" Thick Reinforced Basketball Court Concrete 25.00$                151,200.00$       $12.00 $72,576.00 $18.70 $113,097.60 $9.00 $54,432.00 $13.00 $78,624.00 $13.72 $82,978.56 $10.60 $64,108.80 $35.00 $211,680.00 $10.00 $60,480.00

49 2 EA Install Fixed Height Basketball Hoop 7,500.00$           15,000.00$         $12,000.00 $24,000.00 $9,000.00 $18,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $13,165.00 $26,330.00 $11,321.25 $22,642.50 $7,873.00 $15,746.00 $9,000.00 $18,000.00 $17,000.00 $34,000.00

Additive 5 - Asphalt Treatment for Rest of Existing HMA Pavement -  Proposal 2B

ITEM 
 NO.

ESTIMATED 
QUANTITY

UNIT OF 
MEASURE ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE 

(IN FIGURES)
TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

ITEM PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

TOTAL PRICE 
(IN FIGURES)

50 22,325 SY Construct Polymer Modified Emulsion (PME) Chip Seal 4.00$                  89,300.00$         $4.00 $89,300.00 $5.07 $113,187.75 $5.00 $111,625.00 $5.40 $120,555.00 $5.17 $115,420.25 $4.50 $100,462.50 $10.00 $223,250.00 $5.00 $111,625.00

TOTAL ADDITIVES (BID ITEMS 44 THROUGH 50)

TOTAL BASE BIDS + ADDITIVES 1-5 (BID ITEMS 1 THROUGH 50)

5

$3,414,342.30

5

$302,160.00

5

$136,440.00

5

$142,191.45

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4

Avison Construction, Inc. Truxell & Valentino Landscape 
Development, Inc. Cal Valley Construction, Inc.

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

Bill Nelson Engineering Construction, 
Inc. 

Bill Nelson General Engineering 
Construction, Inc.

T&T Pavement Markings & Products 
Inc.

6

Katch Environmental, Inc. dba Katch 
General

7 8

JPB Designs Inc American Paving Co.Clean Cut Landscape IncHarris Development Corp. dba 
HBC Enterprises

5

New England Sheet Metal and 
Mechanical Co.

Bill Nelson General Engineering 
Construction, Inc.

6 7 85

1 2 3 4 6 7 85

4 6 7 8

6 875

5

Project: 
Contract No.:

1 2 3

$2,514,944.00 $2,941,334.00 $3,020,018.50 $3,186,070.75 $3,291,977.94 $3,525,849.25 $3,599,820.00 $4,533,191.00

7 8

1 2 3 4 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 6

1 2 3 4 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 6 7 8

7 8

1 2

1 2 3 4 6

3 4 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 6 7 8

7 8

1 2

1 2 3 4 6

3 4 6 7 8

ADDITIVE 1 - TRAIL KIOSK - PROPOSAL 2B (ITEM 44) $48,000.00 $240,000.00 $261,000.00 $300,000.00 $210,510.00 $196,662.00 $300,000.00 $282,000.00

Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4 6 7 8

7 8

Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4 6 7 8

Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4 6

ADDITIVE 2 - PARK LIGHTING - PROPOSAL 2B (ITEMS 45-46) $123,600.00 $79,200.00 $127,080.00 $79,200.00 $154,101.00 $166,536.00 $132,000.00 $152,400.00

ADDITIVE 3 - SAND VOLLEYBALL COURTS - PROPOSAL 2B (ITEM 47) $161,531.00 $95,000.00 $148,000.00 $80,000.00 $138,000.00 $121,566.00 $60,000.00 $157,000.00

ADDITIVE 4 - BASKETBALL COURT AND EQUIPMENT -  PROPOSAL 2B (ITEMS 48-49) $166,200.00 $96,576.00 $131,097.60 $84,432.00 $104,954.00 $79,854.80 $229,680.00$105,621.06

5

Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4 6 7 8

8

$94,480.00

Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4 6 7

ADDITIVE 5 - ASPHALT TREATMENT FOR REST OF EXISTING HMA PAVEMENT -  PROPOSAL 2B  (ITEM 50) $89,300.00 $89,300.00 $113,187.75 $111,625.00 $120,555.00 $100,462.50 $223,250.00 $111,625.00$115,420.25

$3,103,575.00 $3,541,410.00 $3,800,383.85 $3,841,327.75 $4,020,097.94 $4,190,930.55 $4,544,750.00 $5,330,696.00

$600,076.00$588,631.00 $780,365.35 $655,257.00 $728,120.00 $665,081.30 $944,930.00 $797,505.00$801,832.76

$4,216,175.06

Page 1 of 1


	USE - THIS

